MLX81100
DC-Motor Controller
MLX81100 – Product Abstract   Page 1 of 19
June 2012
Rev 021
Features
CPU
o MelexCM CPU (Dual RISC CPU – 5MIPS)

o Seat movement
o Pumps
Ordering Information
Order Code Temp. Range
(K)
Package
(LQ or PF)
Delivery Option
(RE, TU, TR)
MLX81100KLQ - BAA - 000 - TU - 40°C … 125°C QFN40 6x6 Tube
MLX81100KLQ - BAA - 000 - RE - 40°C … 125°C QFN40 6x6 Reel
MLX81100KPF - BAA - 000 - TR - 40°C … 125°C TQFP48 7x7 EP Tray
MLX81100KPF - BAA - 000 - RE - 40°C … 125°C TQFP48 7x7 EP Reel
Ordering example:  MLX81100KLQ-BAA-000-TU
MLX81100
DC-Motor Controller
MLX81100 – Product Abstract   Page 3 of 19
June 2012
Rev 021
Contents
1. FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM ........................................................................................................................ 4